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MODEL NO
QCML/ QCMLC

SIDE COVER-PC

LENS-PC

HEAT SINK-AL

CHIP LED

MATERIAL

MODEL

LED

1

2

3

MODEL

QCML/ QCMLC -200

QCML/ QCMLC -300

QCML/ QCMLC -400

QCML/ QCMLC -500

QCML/ QCMLC -600

QCML/ QCMLC -900

A

262

362

462

562

662

962

B

213

313

413

513

613

913

C

45~217

45~317

45~417

45~517

45~617

45~917

WATER & DUST PROOF IP67/IP69K

PROTECTION GRADE

DC24V

6- 4.5 FITTING HOLES

45

27

C

A

B

33

2
3

POWER CABLE :  DC TYPE - UL2464  AWG22(0.3sq X 2C)  400mm

BRACKET-PC

D

2

2

2

2

2

3

QCML/ QCMLC -1200

QCML/ QCMLC -1500

1262

1562

1213

1513

45~1217

45~1517

4

4

D : Recommended quantity of mounting brackets

QCML-200/

QCMLC-200

QCML-300/

QCMLC-300

QCML-400/

QCMLC-400

QCML-500/

QCMLC-500

QCML-600/

QCMLC-600

QCML-900/

QCMLC-900

QCML-1200/

QCMLC-1200

QCML-1500/

QCMLC-1500

CURRENT

MAX. 0.230A MAX. 0.235A MAX. 0.460A MAX. 0.465A MAX. 0.465A MAX. 0.700A MAX. 0.925A MAX. 1.610A


